
INSTALLATION  1: SERIAL CONNECTION 

 
 

INSTALLATION 2: PARALLEL CONNECTION 

 
 

INSTALLATION 3: SERIAL-PARALLEL CONNECTION 

 

Connection of the plus and minus wiring must be crosswise. 
Aansluiting van de plus- en min-bedrading moet diagonaal worden uitgevoerd 
Der Anschluss der Plus- und Minus-Verdrahtung muss diagonal ausgeführt werden 
Les bornes de câblage plus et moins doivent être connectées de façon transversale 
Las conexiones de los cables positivos y negativos deben ser del tipo de cruzamiento 
Il cablaggio negativo e quello positivo devono essere incrociati 
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Serial-parallel connection 
Serie-parallelschakeling 
Reihen-parallelschaltung 
Connexion en serie-parallèle 
Conexión en serie- paralelo 
Collegemento in serie-parallelo 
 

12V 
90Ah 

12V 
90Ah 

12V 
90Ah 

12V 
90Ah 

Serieschakeling 
Serial connection 
Reihenschaltung 
Connexion en serie 
Conexión en serie 
Collegemento in serie 
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Figure 1 – Figuur 1 – Abbildung 1 
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Parallelschakeling  
Parallel connection 
Parallelschaltung 
Connexion en parallèle 
Conexión en paralelo 
Collegemento in parallelo 
 

Connection of the plus and minus wiring must be crosswise. 
Aansluiting van de plus- en min-bedrading moet diagonaal worden uitgevoerd 
Der Anschluss der Plus- und Minus-Verdrahtung muss diagonal ausgeführt werden 
Les bornes de câblage plus et moins doivent être connectées de façon transversale 
Las conexiones de los cables positivos y negativos deben ser del tipo de cruzamiento 
Il cablaggio negativo e quello positivo devono essere incrociati 

Maximale Anzahl an Batterien: 4 
Nombre maximum de batteries : 4 
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Maximum number of batteries: 4  
Maximum aantal accu’s: 4 

Número máximo de baterías: 4 
Numero massimo di batterie: 4 
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